
Music List - Trinity Term 2024

Easter II
Sunday 14th April (0th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Missa Jæger, Lassus
Regina Cæli, Moulu

Easter III
Sunday 21st April (1st Week)
High Mass, 11am

Missa Brevis in F, Andrea Gabrieli
O Sacrum Convivium, Messiaen

Easter IV
Sunday 28th April (2nd Week)
High Mass, 11am

Communion Service in A and D, Sumsion
O thou sweetest source, Wood

Easter V (Rogation)
Sunday 5th May (3rd Week)
High Mass, 11am

Communion Service in G, Jackson
Paracletus autem, Sweelinck

Peter Toon
Wednesday 8th May (3rd Week)
Memorial Evensong, 5:30pm

Evening Service in D, Brewer
Arise, O Lord, into thy resting place,
Tomkins
The Lord's Prayer à 5, Sheppard

Ascension
Thursday 9th May (3rd Week)
Hymns and Pimm's, 1:30pm

Ascendit Deus, Philips

Ascension
Thursday 9th May (3rd Week)
High Mass for Ascension 6:30pm - Upper
Voices

Missa in Simplicate, Langlais
Christ whose glory fills the skies, Shephard

Sunday after Ascension with
Confirmation
Sunday 12th May (4th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Communion service in F, Darke
O thou the central orb, Wood

Pentecost
Sunday 19th May (5th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Short Communion Service, Batten
Come Holy Ghost, Attwood

Trinity Sunday
Sunday 26th May (6th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Mass of the Quiet Hour, Oldroyd
O Benedicta Sit, Palestrina
Te Deum "Collegium Regale", Howells

Corpus Christi
Thursday 30th May (6th Week)
High Mass for Corpus Christi, 6:30pm -
Lower Voices

Messe Cum Jubilo, Duruflé
O Salutaris Hostia (CFF 208), Franck

Trinity I
Sunday 2nd June (7th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Missa Brevis, Palestrina
Fratres Sobrii Estote, Lassus



Trinity II
Sunday 8th June (8th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Missa Brevis, Campkin
Ave Verum, Elgar

Trinity III
Sunday 16th June (9th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Berliner Messe, Pärt [KA]
Mass IX (Cum Jubilo), Graduale Romanum
And I saw a new Heaven, Bainton


